

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 928 of 2020

The New India Assurance Company Limited **Versus** Smt. Sudhari Bai

1	(Through Video Conference)
13.08.2020	As prayed by Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the Appellant, post this matter for consideration on admission as well as on interim application, in the first week of September, 2020. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE