



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 928 of 2020

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** SMT. SUDHARI
BAI

WITH

MAC-978-2020

Order Sheet

08/04/2026	Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for the appellant. None for the respondent. List for final hearing expeditiously. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	